National Teaching Fellow support events 2018 Events as confirmed 16th February 2018
	venue
	date
	Facilitator 
	host
	Taking bookings

	Leeds Beckett University
Rosebowl 511 10am-12pm
	1st March
	Sally Brown/ Phil Race
	Ruth Pickford
	Deb Chapman
d.j.chapman@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	Birmingham Newman HI004 [ground floor of the new St Hilda building] – 2 minutes’ walk from main reception.
	1st March, 10-30-12.30
	Ian Scott
	John Peters
	https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/nft-applicant-support-day-tickets-43125210666
Queries to Sam.Bryant@staff.newman.ac.uk
https://newman.ac.uk/about-us/contact-us/maps-directions/
Lunch provided

	Edinburgh Napier University
Room 3/03 at Craiglockhart  

	2nd March
1-3pm
	Sally Brown/ Peter Hartley
	Kay Sambell
	s.brown@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
https://www.napier.ac.uk/about-us/our-location/our-campuses/craiglockhart

	University of Bath Room tbc
	2nd March 2-4pm
	Momna Hejmadi
	Momna Hejmadi
	M.V.Hejmadi@bath.ac.uk

	University of Bournemouth
	Monday 5th March Breakfast 9.00 briefing 9.30 and writing workshop at 10.30-1pm
	Debbie Holley
	Debbie Holley and B’mouth NTFs
	email OD@bournemouth.ac.uk, and advise if you plan to attend briefing/ writing workshop/both and if you need carparking/ a map etc
Queries to cmartin@bournmouth.ac.uk

	Ulster University
[bookmark: _GoBack]Belfast City Campus, Room BA-00-022 
	7th March
12.30-2.30
Lunch from 12
	Ruth Matheson
	
	Ruth.matheson@southwales.ac.uk

	Manchester Metropolitan University All Saints Campus
Business School BS 1.23 North Atrium 
	8th March
11-1pm
	Chrissi  Nerantzi/ Charles Buckley
	Chrissi Nerantzi
	Use this registration page
http://www.celt.mmu.ac.uk/cpd/viewcourse.php?unit_id=28
Queries to C.Nerantzi@mmu.ac.uk

	University of South Wales Newport campus Room C29,
	9th March
10.30-12.30
	Ruth Matheson/ Jeff Lewis 
	Ruth Matheson
	Ruth.matheson@southwales.ac.uk

	University of Hertfordshire 
Room B154 for tea and coffee from 11.30
	9th March
12- 2
	Sally Brown
	Amanda Jefferies
	a.l.jefferies@herts.ac.uk

	Newcastle University
	23 March 2.30-4.30 room tbc 
	Sally Brown /Phil Race
	Steve McHanwell
	s.brown@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

	ARU Cambridge, Helmore Building Hel 110/111.
	Wednesday 28th March
9.30-11.30
	Sally Brown
	Sharon Waller
	ania.norman@anglia.ac.uk

	City University London
	Wednesday 28th March
2-4pm
	Sally Brown
	Susanna Quinsee
	Advise s.brown@leedsbeckett.ac.uk in first instance and more details will be supplied ASAP



